District Council
of
Z# Mallala

ORGANISATION

Dublin History Group

Equestrian Federation of Australia

Mallala Christmas Street Party

Mallala CWA

Mallala Economic Development Board

Mallala Football Club

Mallala Netball Club

Mallala & Districts Historical Society

Thompsons Beach Ratepayers Association

Two Wells & Districts Tourism and Trade Association
Two Wells & Districts Tourism and Trade Association
Two Wells & Districts Tourism and Trade Association
Two Wells & Environs Strategic Planning Committee

Two Wells Uniting Church

2004-05

PROJECT

Cemetery Signs

Australian National Vaulting Championships Event
Christmas Street Party

Reverse Cycle Air Conditioner

Taste the Adelaide Plains

Community Conference Facilities

Shelter

Linked Historic Locations

Soil Test Community Centre

Heartland Heritage Trail Brochures

Visitor Information Outlet Project

ANZAC Turkic Event

CABRI Centre — Training and Development project

Volunteer event

COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS FUND — Successful Applicants

AMOUNT
$150
$1,500
$1,000
$2,340
$4,000
$4,350
$1,000
$4,320
$891
$2,520
$6,500
$2,460
$25,000

$385



