

## **COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS FUND – Successful Applicants**

## 2004-05

ORGANISATION	PROJECT	AMOUNT
Dublin History Group	Cemetery Signs	\$150
Equestrian Federation of Australia	Australian National Vaulting Championships Event	\$1,500
Mallala Christmas Street Party	Christmas Street Party	\$1,000
Mallala CWA	Reverse Cycle Air Conditioner	\$2,340
Mallala Economic Development Board	Taste the Adelaide Plains	\$4,000
Mallala Football Club	Community Conference Facilities	\$4,350
Mallala Netball Club	Shelter	\$1,000
Mallala & Districts Historical Society	Linked Historic Locations	\$4,320
Thompsons Beach Ratepayers Association	Soil Test Community Centre	\$891
Two Wells & Districts Tourism and Trade Association	Heartland Heritage Trail Brochures	\$2,520
Two Wells & Districts Tourism and Trade Association	Visitor Information Outlet Project	\$6,500
Two Wells & Districts Tourism and Trade Association	ANZAC Turkic Event	\$2,460
Two Wells & Environs Strategic Planning Committee	CABRI Centre – Training and Development project	\$25,000
Two Wells Uniting Church	Volunteer event	\$385